
Product Code	
EAN Code	

Ingredients	 Sugar, oils (palm and sunflower),
HAZELNUTS (13%), low-fat cocoa
powder (10%), MILK protein, MILK
whey powder, skimmed MILK powder,
emulsifier (sunflower lecithin),

		 flavouring.				
Shelf Life	 18 months from production date

Storing Conditions	 Produced in a facility that processes tree nuts.
Shake well before use. Gluten free.	

Potential allergens	 Yes
Potential OGM	 No

Organoleptic characteristics	 	 appearance homogenous, creamy
		 colour intense brown
		 taste intense of chocolate

Milk Chocolate and Hazelnut Topping Sauce

Sephra Europe Ltd.
Sephra House, Denburn Road, Kirkcaldy, Fife KY1 2BJ

Tel: +44(0)1592 656 7378 - Web: www.sephra.com

NUTRITION FACTS
(average values per 100g)

Energy	 2411 kJ / 575 kCal
Fats	 39,4 g
thereof saturated	 14,3 g
Carbohydrates	 46,8 g
thereof sugars	 44,0 g
Dietary Fiber	 4,3 g
Proteins	 6,3 g
Salt	 0,04 g

LOGISTIC INFORMATIONS

PALLET EUR
Dimensions	 80*120*200(h)
Box per layer	 22
Layers 7
Total boxes	 154

6 pieces BOX

PACKAGING
Format	 carton box
Dimensions	 12(h)*23(w)*30(d)
Pieces per box	 6
Net weight	 4,8 kg
Gross weight	 5,16 kg

SELLING UNIT
Format	 LDPE bottle
Colour white
Net weight	 800 g
Gross weight	 860 g




